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K-State Center for Child Development 

August 2022 – July 2023 Calendar* 
*subject to change 

 

Fall Semester 2022 
Monday, August 8 – Friday, August 12 K-State CCD closed for staff in-service and facility maintenance 

Wednesday, August 18    First day of classes for USD 383 (half day) 

Monday, August 22    K-State fall semester begins 

Thursday, September 1    Fall supply fee billed 

Monday, September 5    Labor Day – CCD closed 

Monday, Oct. 17 – Friday, Oct. 21  Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, October 21 CCD closed at 12:45 pm to conduct Parent Teacher Conferences. 
Children must be picked up before 12:45 pm. 

Monday, Nov. 21 – Friday, Nov. 25  Thanksgiving Break – CCD closed 

Friday, December 16    K-State fall semester ends 

Wednesday, December 21 Childcare subsidy applications and paperwork for spring 2023 due  

Monday, Dec. 26 – Monday, Jan 2 Winter Break – CCD closed 

 

Spring Semester 2023 
Monday, January 2 New Year’s Day Observed – CCD closed 

Tuesday, January 3 Spring supply fee billed and return from winter break 

Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King, Jr Day – CCD closed 

Tuesday, January 17 K-State spring semester begins 

Monday, Feb. 13 – Friday, Feb. 17 Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, February 17 CCD closed at 12:45 pm to conduct Parent Teacher Conferences. 

Children must be picked up before 12:45 pm. 

Monday, Mar. 13 – Friday, Mar. 17 Spring Break – CCD closed for facility maintenance 

Saturday, April 15 – Friday April 21 NAEYC Week of the Young Child 

Monday, May 8 – Friday, May 12 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Friday, May 12 K-State spring semester ends 

Wednesday, May 18 Last day of classes for USD 383 (half day) 

 

Summer Semester 2023 
Monday, May 22 (tentative) School-age Summer Program begins 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day – CCD closed 

Monday, July 3 Summer supply fee billed 

Tuesday, July 4 Independence Day – CCD closed 

Wednesday, July 26 Childcare subsidy applications and updated paperwork for fall 2023 due 

  


